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12 responses

Publish analytics

Name

12 responses

LOKESH KUMAR BHEEL

Meharban

Priya kumari

Ishika soni

Antima Nagar

Rupesh carpentar

Phulnta Kumawat

Yashika

Tisha mandwariya

Bhumika modi

Bharat vyas

Muskan khatri
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Sex

12 responses

Oy

Female
7 (58.3%)

Category

12 responses
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10 copy

@ Male
@ Female

IO copy

@ General
@® OBC
@ EWS
® vVBC
@® sC

@ sT

22/07/2024, 11:22 pm



Feedback Form For Students (Session - 2022-23)

3 of 26

Father's Name

12 responses

BHAGWAN LAL

Shambhulal

Badri lal

Brijesh soni

Ram Prahlad Nagar

Mangilal

Kailash chand Kumawat

Pankaj sodani

Dharmendra kumar

Satyanarayan modi

Radheshyam Sharma

Gopal lal khatri

Class in session 2022-23

12 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jqtju2DvSGfeRUth3L9zrEHWAO...

IO copy

@ BA Pt-I

@ BA.Pt-1I

@ B.A.Pt-1ll

@ B.Com. Pt-1

@ B.Com. Pt-1l
@® B.Com. Pt-lll
@® B.Sc. Pt-1|

® B.Sc.Pt-1I

112V
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Program

12 responses

Mobile Number

12 responses

8290208611

6350509030

8875259251

9460535306

9352252141

8905145561

8239067590

8426051440

6367820723

8690565384

7851019108

8306403950

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jqtju2DvSGfeRUth3L9zrEHWAO...

IO copy

@ BA. (Arts)

@ B.Com. (Commerce)
@ B.Sc. (Biology)

@ B.Sc. (Mathematics)
@ M.A. (Hindi)

@ M.Com. (ABST)

@ M.Sc. (Chemistry)
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Application ID Number

12 responses

122700071273045

122457969573099

121358172173070

1929

12232192957304

122986515473023

Yes

121500482773011

121568745273057

122304420873089

122370377273070

122212776873085

Part- A

1. The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability.

(UTSTSHH DI GHRY ASTIR &HdT ! dg & forg fSes+ farar T 8)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Not Sure
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jqtju2DvSGfeRUth3L9zrEHWAO...

10 copy
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2. The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised I_D Copy
at reasonable intervals. (FR gRT 3709 T 7T UTeushH URIAS § 3R
Il & Ifd SaRTe WR I faran ST §)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not Sure

: 50, @ Disagree
58.3% 270 @ Strongly Disagree

3. The entire syllabus is completed in time. (qRT UTSIshH THT UR TR LD Copy

a1 SraT 8)
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not Sure
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

12 responses
4. Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, LD Copy
multi-media, e-content etc. are used by most of the teachers while

teaching. (3BT e RIeror & SR snyfie Rrerr vgrae Ireh,
TR WIEc URddIhRul, I9-T1eH, Hee-Hifsd, -9 onfe &1 IugiT

CXGE)
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not Sure
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

12 responses

58.3%
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5. The teachers guide the students for overall personality development I_D Copy

of the students. (R1&® BHI & IHY HAfddd fawrg o forw SHT &1
TrfesE R §1)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not Sure

: o @ Disagree
58.3% 270 @ Strongly Disagree

6. The teachers provide the students opportunities to learn and grow. LD Copy

(Rrerer BT Bt PR 3R T & 3G UG Hd 7)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

7. The assessment and evaluation process is fair and unbiased. LD Copy

(e 3R HedichT Ufshar fAwme g1)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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8. The teachers take efforts to inculcate soft skills in the students. I_D Copy

(Rrerp BT B Tite (P fAwTid H &1 YA &4 ©)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not Sure

8 3, @ Disagree
= @ Strongly Disagree

9. The teachers take efforts to enhance employability skills in the LD Copy
students. (FR1e/® BET H AR ST TG P T HRd )

12 responses
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not Sure
@ Disagree
8.3% .
@ Strongly Disagree
58.3%

10. The teachers encourage the students to participate in extra- LD Copy
curricular, co-curricular activities and research projects. (f?[&@@'ﬁﬁﬁ

qTICR, Y8-UTadshH Tfafafral 3iR e ufaierrstt & 4rT o & fo
UITed B &)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not Sure

- @ Disagree
0,
58.3% 70 @ Strongly Disagree
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11. The teachers encourage the students to use reference books, e- I_D Copy
resources, e-journals etc. (ﬁr&m BIEIG ?i'c?l-f Elﬁ?ﬁ %W?Fﬁ 'sc
gRAPI3T SHfE HT FTANT B & o Uienfed v ©)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree
@ Not Sure
@ Disagree
8.3% .
@ Strongly Disagree

12. The teachers keep the students updated about the latest LD Copy
developments in the subject/area of knowledge. (ﬁf%@ﬁﬁﬂﬁ%
fawg / &7 7 9diaH f[de™ & IR § SEa- Wd § 1)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

13. The teachers take active interest in arranging field visits, study tours LD Copy

etc. for enhancing learning. (f%r&@ Wﬁﬁ%%’q & YHTT,
{STTT YA TfS Pt AR B3 H Tfehd Sy A €)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree
@ Not Sure
@ Disagree
8.3% .
@ Strongly Disagree
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10 copy

14. The teachers usually do the necessary follow-up with a task

assigned to their student. (R1&/% AR TR 394 B B! TIY T ST &
1Y TGS 3fach HIaTs Hd g )

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Not Sure

58 3% 8 3% @ Disagree
: @ Strongly Disagree

IO copy

15. Suggestions for improvement in curriculum design and

development. (UTauaaf fEug 3R fasma § GuR & g Jama)

12 responses

7%)

1(8. 1. 1. 1(. 1(8. 1. 1(8. 1. 1(8. 1.
3%)  3%) 3%) 3%)  3%)  3%) 3%)  3%)  3%)  3%)

Dally study Ha No Yes
College me s... H Home work di...  To do regular... CANSE: RIS

Part-B
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1. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals. (AR 3R I_D Copy
TAEING Farad H THg &1 UTeid])

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

2. Regularity in conducting lectures and practicals. (TRHAT 3R I_D Copy
HTdgINeG dara- | Fafiadn)

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

3. Timely completion of Syllabus. (RIcie¥ &1 9590 I QR g1 |0 copy

12 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
@ Unsatisfactory
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4. Ability to teach beyond the syllabus. (TT6UhH T U U@ &1 &HdT) I8 Copy

12 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
8.3% .
@ Unsatisfactory

5. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught. (UgIU 7T I_D Copy
fawg § Fa-dH faeTg &) 2nfid & &1 &an)

12 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
8.3% .
@ Unsatisfactory

6. Command over the subject taught. (Ugl¥ Y forg W DHHIA) I_D Copy

12 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

8 39 @ Average
= @ Unsatisfactory
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7. Communication skills. (SR 1) I8 copy

12 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
8.3% .
@ Unsatisfactory

8. Self Confidence. (& U {RI4) I8 copy

12 responses

9. Class Control and eye contact with the students. ($&ﬂﬁﬁ3|'UT 3R BT I_D Copy
& 1Y 3Gl BT JUD)

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

&
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10. Neatness in use of black/white board for teaching. (&1 & ferg I8 copy
ih/®Re e NI H T N

12 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

8 39 @ Average
= @ Unsatisfactory

11. Ease in use of ICT based methods of teaching. (&m 3TeTd I_D Copy
fRreor At & IuahT o S

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

12. Use of participatory method of teaching. (ﬁrwﬁﬂguﬂﬂq&ﬁm I_D Copy

)

12 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

8.3 @ Average
= @ Unsatisfactory
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13. Use of innovative methods of teaching. (f?l&[W%ﬂ?ﬁq GREIE I_D Copy

12 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
8.3% .
@ Unsatisfactory

14. Ability to clarify doubts. (ehT3{l B G B B! &HdT) I8 copy

12 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
8.3% .
@ Unsatisfactory

15. The teacher comes well prepared for the class. (f?[&‘@ EF&H%%IE I_D Copy
33! ARE AUR Bl 3T ])

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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16. The teacher illustrates concepts through examples and practical
application. (& 318N 3R ATARING SIIIAT & H1eH J
JTYRUTSA BT WY BT ©)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

17. The teacher’s attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful.

(BT P Ufy Rrares &1 3501 firsad 3R HeeR g 8)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

18. The teacher facilitates the students to overcome their weakness.

(FRrerep ST ) ITP! HFHSR R HRA | Hag HdT 3)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

16 of 26
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IO copy

IO copy
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19. The teacher encourages ethical behavior of the students. ([R7&& I_D Copy

BE & e TIER B WidTed BT §)

12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

20. Overall Rating of the teacher. (FR1&@& &1 THY ) |0 copy

12 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good

58.3% @ Good
@ Average
8.3% .
@ Unsatisfactory

21. Suggestions for improvement in teaching. (ﬁ[&lﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ) I_D Copy

12 responses

Ek shikshk ko... No suggestions  Physics ke te... Yes
No Online bhi pa... They never co... proe 7 Hifd...

o
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1. Are you satisfied with the sports facility in your college? (T 3Tq
30 HeTiaaTad & Wadbe &1 gfadl I gy §2)

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

2. Is the library staff cooperative and competent? (T Wmﬁﬁ
eIt 3R Ferr 87?)

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

g

3. How is the collection of subject books and general books in your

library? (3TU® TabTad § fawg & Qeae! 3R AR QRAD! BT JUE Bl
©?)

12 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
8.3%
@ Below Average
3
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IO Copy

IO copy

IO copy
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4. How would you rate your experience while dealing with administrative I_D Copy

staff in the office? (HTITTT H URMYA® HHIATNT! & 1Y TGER HId
AT 3TY 3T SHT BT HTH H HN?)

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

5. How effectively is discipline maintained in the college? (ﬁﬁ\_ﬂﬁ I_D Copy
SR 1 fait THTE &1 ¥ ST 3T STl §2)

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

6. Do you think rules and regulations are strictly followed during I_D Copy

examinations? (KT 3T T & o utensit & SR Aoy ok fafaoat
H1 HSTE J Ua far ST 82)

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

y )
S
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7. Teaching Faculty IO copy

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

8. Reading Room Facilities I_D Copy

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

9. Classroom Facilities I_D Copy

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average
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10. Girls/ Boys Room Facilities I8 copy

12 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
8.3%
@ Below Average

11. Vehicles Parking Facilities I_D Copy

12 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

12. N.S.S. Activities |0 copy

12 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
8.3%
@ Below Average
3
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13. Principal's Cooperation

12 responses

8.3%

15. Non teaching Office Staff cooperation

14. Teacher's Cooperation

12 responses

12 responses

22 of 26
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IO copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

IO copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

IO copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average
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16. Toilet Facilities IO copy

12 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
@ Below Average

17. Internet facilities are available on the campus. I_D Copy

12 responses

4
3
2
1
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3 4

18. Toilets/washrooms are hygienic and properly maintained. I_D Copy

12 responses

1 2 3 4
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19. Clean drinking water is available in the department and on the I_D Copy
campus.

12 responses

20. Grievances/problems are redressed/solved well in time. m?ﬁ/ I_D Copy
RIS BT T R AT/ a0 foar S )

12 responses

6
4
2
0 I
1 2 3 4 5
21. The campus is green and eco friendly. I_D Copy

12 responses

<
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22. The classrooms are clean and well maintained. I_D Copy

12 responses

3
2
1
0
5
23. The campus has adequate power supply. I_D Copy

12 responses

3
2
1
0
1 2 3 4 5
24. Suggestions for improvement in Infrastructure and College I_D Copy

Environment. (FATE &1 3R ®ias & ATeId & JUR & fore gama)

12 responses

In Class samay... College me s... No suggestions Thereis now... ﬁg [NRIIY
College me s... No Separate girl... Yes

4

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy.
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